Mehrkampf wbl JG 2007

Platz
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Schwimmerin
Nehls, Chayenne Milen Sue
Boguslavska, Sofie
Paschke, Julina
Willhoft, Sina
Wermter, Kathe
Siebert, Judith
Schuch, Liv-Grete
Rohde, Leila-Christina
Paulus, Mathilda
Somschor, Marlene
Musall, Charlotte

Herbstmehrkampf um die ZAS-Pokale 2015

Jg.
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Verein
PSV Anklamer Peenerobben e.V.
PSV Schwerin
PSV Schwerin
PSV Schwerin
PSV Stralsund
PSV Anklamer Peenerobben e.V.
PSV Stralsund
PSV Schwerin

HSG Uni Greifswald - Schwimmteam e.V.

PSV Stralsund
PSV Stralsund

Seite 32

www.easywk.de - Software fir den Schwimmsport

Punkte
488
462
364
352
335
330
325
300
283
276
197



